Place
OA

Team Name

Triple Turkey Threat
Erica McGinnis
Felicia Hawkins
Sophia McGinnis
Boyd Hawkins

Boise River Running Club

Patti Bellan
Christine Olen
Werner Hoeger
Reid Harter

Poulty in Motion
Holly Suit

Ashly Eickmeier
Adam Eickmeier
Brett Hoover

Shu's Turkey Trotters
Todd Kirk

Leone Rusher

Sean Olson

Alex Olson

Pumpkin Pie-Rats CTC#5
Corbin Fluckiger

Kenny Hancock

Joey Rudser

Danaka King

Mrs. Idaho Chicks
Courtney Lehosit
Cristina Drake
Michelle Grice

Lisa Southern

Winged-Beasts CTC #9
Ryan O'Dell

Logan Forester

Allan Oney

Brian Faulks

Basted Gibblets
Cristina Viveros
Sam Wilson

Kat Lizarraga
Cristina Viveros

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders
2018 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Place
Bib Div Division
53 1 Family

26 1

Masters

32 1

CoEd

52 2

CoEd

15 1

41 1

11 1 Mens

11/17/2018

Womens

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jen and Jakes
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time
1:22:22.581 1:22:17.000

15:42.819

18:01.863

30:51.854

17:46.045

57:50.183
12:46.742
13:00.786
14:39.219
17:23.436

58:00.000

1:14:46.057 1:14:36.100
17:19.743
17:27.028
18:28.272
21:31.014

1:02:36.152 1:02:25.000
12:08.167
15:25.159
19:00.821
16:02.005

1:04:07.610 1:04:24.000
14:30.585 16:06.000
16:24.567  16:06.000
18:48.270  16:00.000
14:24.188 16:12.000

1:20:36.006 1:20:09.600
18:35.835
20:41.296
21:25.374
19:53.501

59:02.223
13:48.071
15:35.654
13:55.897
15:42.601

59:30.000
14:45.000
14:45.000
15:00.000
15:00.000

1:19:58.568 1:19:30.000
19:24.197
16:58.859
19:44.846
23:50.666

Prediction Difference

00:05.581

00:09.817

00:09.957

00:11.152

00:16.390
01:35.415
00:18.567
02:48.270
01:47.812

00:26.406

00:27.777
00:56.929
00:50.654
01:04.103
00:42.601

00:28.568
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Place

OA Team Name

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Gobs & Jennys
Madi Kelley
Kiana Scott

Jeff Kelley
Jared Scott

Cranberry Crush CTC #7
Elana Russell

Alaina Palmer

Laura Harris

Victoria Pitcher

Run Kurtz Run
Max Kurtz
Jordan Kurtz
Kelly Kurtz

Joe Kurtz

Three Engineers and an Accountant

Matt the Engineer

Brock the Engineer
Noah the Engineer
Will the Accountant

Chicken Dinner Roadrunners CTC#3

Braiden Park
Bryan Pelayo
Sam Fish

Micah Faulks

RC Trotters

Kent Ness

Ken Killingbeck
Tandy Killingbeck
Beth Dudley

50 Shades of Gravy
Ben Simko

Beth Markley
Kathleen Simko
Mike Markley

Sole Sistas
Agne Miller
Deborah Ausman
Sandy Vaughn
Janice Cooper

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders
2018 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

39

13

35

37

49

27

Place
Bib Div

3

Division
CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/17/2018

Time
1:16:40.409
18:50.862
18:59.036
19:03.200
19:47.311

1:12:04.820
20:23.948
17:06.130
17:44.806
16:49.936

1:20:58.812
18:39.465
25:52.791
19:27.220
16:59.336

56:19.543
13:07.868
13:10.771
17:52.894
12:08.010

53:29.995
14:37.107
12:31.768
12:42.249
13:38.871

1:13:58.087
17:30.355
22:13.125
16:43.393
17:31.214

1:21:22.818
21:15.233
22:10.442
18:41.926
19:15.217

1:19:52.598
17:34.806
19:34.642
23:05.188
19:37.962

Prediction Difference

1:16:10.000
18:30.000
20:00.000
19:00.000
18:40.000

1:11:20.000
17:50.000
17:50.000
17:50.000
17:50.000

1:22:00.000

57:30.000

52:17.000
13:04.000
13:04.000
13:04.000
13:05.000

1:12:40.000

1:20:00.000
19:30.000
23:00.000
18:47.000
18:43.000

1:21:18.000

00:30.409
00:20.862
01:00.964
00:03.200
01:07.311

00:44.820
02:33.948
00:43.870
00:05.194
01:00.064

01:01.188

01:10.457

01:12.995
01:33.107
00:32.232
00:21.751
00:33.871

01:18.087

01:22.818
01:45.233
00:49.558
00:05.074
00:32.217

01:25.402
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Place

OA Team Name

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Idaho Speed Turkeys
Brent Johnson

Jim .

Jake .

Luke .

Who Are Those Fast Girls? CTC#6

Julitzy Hernandez
Lily Neff

Karina Demesmin
Gabby Van Dahlen

The Devine’s
Shana Cooper
Joann Devine
Rosalinda Ramos
Renae Woodard

Turkey Foot CTC #1
Braydon Wade
Eddie Rudger

Calvin Smith
Jackson Smith

DAWABA
Craig Dale
Jamie .
Ethan .
Grady .

We Got the TROTS!
Cody Riddle
Suezann Yorita

Jeff Lowe

Leon Letson

Jackson's Lafter Rafter
Jackson Hardy

Chris Diaz

Lauren Ehlke

Collin Ciarlo

Hillsdale Herons
Kerry Elder

Julie Barber
Jilene Arnold
Khristie Bair

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders
2018 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Bib
54

33

19

48

31

29

45

Place

Div Division

3

Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/17/2018

Time
58:24.905
14:59.403
14:42.052
14:17.803
14:25.647

57:08.772
14:38.110
14:29.358
15:13.415
12:47.889

1:25:09.019
18:09.902
17:40.082
19:43.473
29:35.562

59:55.105
14:37.685
16:49.435
16:34.312
11:563.673

1:17:18.334
25:17.632
18:15.821
17:41.701
16:03.180

1:08:20.915
15:27.629
19:45.240
17:38.096
15:29.950

1:06:12.657
20:26.693
15:19.527
14:49.958
15:36.479

1:18:24.099
19:05.765
18:47.653
22:13.908
18:16.773

Prediction Difference
1:00:00.000 01:35.095

58:58.000
14:44.000
14:44.000
14:45.000
14:45.000

01:49.228
00:05.890
00:14.642
00:28.415
01:57.111

1:27:00.000 01:50.981

1:02:10.000
16:05.000
16:00.000
15:00.000
15:05.000

02:14.895
01:27.315
00:49.435
01:34.312
03:11.327

1:19:45.000 02:26.666

1:10:50.000

02:29.085

1:09:00.000

02:47.343

1:15:32.000 02:52.099
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Place
OA
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Team Name

Best of the "Baste"
JaymeLynn Andersen
Bryann Gregg

Glenn Robinette
Rebekah .

Jogging Jennys
Amy Latta

Jen Wersland
Barb Hutchinson
Megan Wisenski

Goofy Squirrels
Paul Dallmann
Lindsey Campbell
Pam Jaszkowiak
Jadin Campbell

And in last place...
Sylvia Veal

Tessa Valero
Rachel Canan
Janne Knight

Fast, Female and Fowl
Naomi Kerns

Taylor Mossman

Jyl Glancey

Lisa O'hara

Yammers

Katie O'Shea
Kaie O'Shea
Katie O'Shea
Kaie O'Shea

Screamin' Warthogs
Jodie Gleason

Brian Gleason
Michelle Mazzara
Susan Wright

Lean, Mean, Green Bean Casserole
Machine

Kelsey Nelson

Jenna Kilzer

Jimmy Mendizabal

Henry Hitt

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders
2018 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Place

Bib Div Division

40

34

42

47

24

5 Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

4 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

7 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

5 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

5 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

8 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/17/2018

Time
1:33:21.336
23:58.305
29:01.315
25:18.439
15:03.277

1:33:00.320
19:28.188
26:48.042
18:03.176
28:40.914

1:13:31.426
15:54.615
18:39.364
19:21.036
19:36.411

1:10:04.440
14:19.349
18:26.928
19:34.408
17:43.755

1:14:36.556
17:40.442
19:02.374
18:45.844
19:07.896

1:10:22.043
18:12.637
17:24.002
17:36.004
17:09.400

1:31:28.347
27:14.527
23:51.827
20:05.720
20:16.273

1:20:11.382
17:00.745
26:00.917
19:38.832
17:30.888

Prediction Difference

1:30:20.000

1:29:00.000

1:09:05.000

1:05:30.000

1:19:12.000

1:15:00.000

1:36:08.000

1:25:00.000

03:01.336

04:00.320

04:26.426

04:34.440

04:35.444

04:37.957

04:39.653

04:48.618
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Place
OA Team Name

33 Sweet Taters CTC #10
Seth Babel
Jamar Lopez-Gowen
Josh Boyer
Marcos Avila

34 Gravy is a food group
Guy Orozco
Fawn Bowers
Steven Pote
Brett Richard

35 Running for Stuffing
Michelle Hancock
Amanda Hancock
Darian Bell
Thomas Hancock

36 Gobble Gobble, Run, and Wobble
Andrea Alverez
Amelia Alverez
Anita-Nell Swanson
Brittney Paulson

37 Foxy Loxy and the Cocky Lockies
SCOTT SWAN
MATT STEUART
JASON HILL
KERI SWAN

38 Doing it for the pie!
Jami Dye
Christy Colucci
Kris Collins
Lynn Humphry

39 Running from problems
Eric Steffens
Michelle Steffens
Oliver Maron
Adriane Maron

40 Drunk Aunts
Darla Wilson
Terri Ghering
Jamie Simpson
Shelly Wisenski

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders
2018 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Place
Bib Div Division
10 3 Mens
25 9 CoEd
38 10 CoEd
46 7 Womens
51 6 Masters
22 8 Womens
50 11 CoEd
2 7 Masters
11/17/2018

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time

47:06.841
11:43.496
12:04.918
11:08.998
12:09.429

1:07:15.103
18:01.271
18:36.603
14:48.260
15:48.969

1:07:56.061
18:14.407
18:21.919
17:26.492
13:53.243

1:38:01.948
31:47.018
26:18.987
16:23.206
23:32.737

1:13:51.671
16:03.655
16:09.819
18:18.910
23:19.287

1:24:37.871
23:51.245
24:02.255
20:46.286
15:58.085

1:20:35.955
18:32.727
27:00.712
18:22.250
16:40.266

1:32:52.209
24:50.450
21:17.355
18:02.430
28:41.974

Prediction Difference

52:05.000
13:00.000
13:00.000
13:00.000
13:05.000

04:58.159
01:16.504
00:55.082
01:51.002
00:55.571

1:12:14.000 04:58.897

1:13:00.000

05:03.939

1:43:30.000

05:28.052

1:08:20.000

05:31.671

1:30:20.000

05:42.129

1:27:00.000

06:24.045

1:26:00.000 06:52.209
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Place Place

OA Team Name Bib Div Division

41 Puppy's Love 36 12 CoEd
Puppy Love Lap 1:
Lydia . Lap 2:
Cassie . Lap 3:
Barb . Lap 4:

42 Tipsy Turkeys 5 13 CoEd
Marissa Pekarek Lap 1:
Quin McLaughlin Lap 2:
Jose Cordova Lap 3:
Jake Slater Lap 4:

43 Doing it for the pie too! 21 14 CoEd
Ike Kimball Lap 1:
Erin Keen Lap 2:
Mark Damm Lap 3:
Brennan Keen Lap 4:

44 Just Winging It!!! CTC # 12 6 Jen and Jakes
Aspen Johnson Lap 1:
Lily Stroud Lap 2:
Olivia Williamson Lap 3:
Mia Williams Lap 4:

45 AKA47 and the Hawt Dawgs 7 9 Womens
AK Whittaker Lap 1:
Angela Hawkins Lap 2:
Amber Knecht Lap 3:
Ashley Kate Whittaker Lap 4:

46 Bandanna 55 15 CoEd
Buie Jeanette Lap 1:
Harris Rich Lap 2:
Fuller Max Lap 3:
Rencher Brian Lap 4:

47 Team Tryptophan 30 4 Mens
Bob Hahn Lap 1:
Patrick Loftus Lap 2:
Phil Miller Lap 3:
Matt Rankin Lap 4:

48 Lake Lowell Pilgrims CTC #2 18 7 Jen and Jakes
Scooter McLane Lap 1:
Aaron Williamson Lap 2:
Titus McLane Lap 3:
Isaac Williamson Lap 4:
www.ProRaceTiming.com 11/17/2018

Boise YStriders
2018 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Time

1:17:49.162 1:25:00.000
24:31.862
17:23.270
16:22.203
19:31.827

1:09:39.292
16:55.838
18:48.485
19:29.112
14:25.857

1:17:00.000

1:05:57.910
17:07.083
17:39.272
17:49.967
13:21.588

1:13:30.000

1:08:44.940
22:36.155
15:58.750
14:58.944
15:11.091

1:16:28.000
19:07.000
19:07.000
19:07.000
19:07.000

1:15:41.296
17:44.264
22:04.932
21:28.947
14:23.153

1:24:30.000

1:20:49.786
32:10.614
13:38.913
15:37.852
19:22.407

1:30:00.000

1:44:39.025
41:08.326
26:07.382
22:29.518
14:53.799

1:34:05.000

1:15:50.825
29:36.971
13:30.487
17:16.867
15:26.500

1:04:30.000
16:30.000
16:00.000
16:35.000
15:25.000

Prediction Difference

07:10.838

07:20.708

07:32.090

07:43.060
03:29.155
03:08.250
04:08.056
03:55.909

08:48.704

09:10.214

10:34.025

11:20.825
13:06.971
02:29.513
00:41.867
00:01.500

Page 6 of 7



Place
OA

49

50

51

52

53

54

DNS

Team Name

Free Bird
Charlye Hahn
Amber Goodchild
Britta Ernst

Jeff Walker

T-Rex Turkeys CTC #11
Sean Standley

Max Standley

Ali Juarez

Cruz Flores

Alameda

Katie Mason
Juanita Davila
Blanca Brandon

Super Klein Speed
Matt Klein

Tricia Klein

Mireya Klein

Ellie Klein

JWAG 2
Kelly Gissel
Jessica .
MacKenzie .
Madeline .

Sweet Potatoes
Patty Smith

Becky Goodspeed
Laveta Overman
Debbie Boone

Team Turkey Lips CTC#4

Noah Jensen
Tanner Jensen
Zakin Bolander
Joel King

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders
2018 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Bib Div

28

23

20

44

43

16

Place
Division

16 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

5 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

10 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

7 Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

8 Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

8 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

DNS Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/17/2018

Time

1:47:37.477
41:07.374
26:05.274
22:31.394
17:53.435

47:25.505
11:38.856
12:08.090
11:31.569
12:06.990

1:18:23.882
19:04.255
19:34.095
20:11.193
19:34.339

2:10:29.982
35:47.514
40:13.782
38:35.377
15:53.309

1:30:51.233
22:42.054
22:04.429
24:29.469
21:35.281

1:49:49.817
31:46.774
26:22.015
26:15.288
25:25.740

00:00.000

Prediction Difference

1:35:03.000 12:34.477

1:02:02.000
15:30.000
15:30.000
15:31.000
15:31.000

14:36.495
03:51.144
03:21.910
03:59.431
03:24.010

1:36:00.000 17:36.118

1:43:00.000 27:29.982

2:00:00.000 29:08.767

1:13:30.000 36:19.817

1:01:30.000
15:15.000
15:15.000
16:00.000
15:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

Place
Div

1

Boise YStriders
2018 Turkey Trot Relay
CoEd Results

Place
Bib Team Name OA Time Prediction Difference
32 Poulty in Motion 3 1:14:46.057 1:14:36.100 00:09.957
Holly Suit Lap 1: 17:19.743
Ashly Eickmeier Lap 2: 17:27.028
Adam Eickmeier Lap 3: 18:28.272
Brett Hoover Lap 4: 21:31.014
52 Shu's Turkey Trotters 4 1:02:36.152 1:02:25.000 00:11.152
Todd Kirk Lap 1: 12:08.167
Leone Rusher Lap 2: 15:25.159
Sean Olson Lap 3: 19:00.821
Alex Olson Lap 4: 16:02.005
39 Gobs & Jennys 9 1:16:40.409 1:16:10.000 00:30.409
Madi Kelley Lap 1: 18:50.862  18:30.000 00:20.862
Kiana Scott Lap 2: 18:59.036  20:00.000 01:00.964
Jeff Kelley Lap 3: 19:03.200 19:00.000 00:03.200
Jared Scott Lap 4: 19:47.311  18:40.000 01:07.311
37 RC Trotters 14  1:13:58.087 1:12:40.000 01:18.087
Kent Ness Lap 1: 17:30.355
Ken Killingbeck Lap 2: 22:13.125
Tandy Killingbeck Lap 3: 16:43.393
Beth Dudley Lap 4: 17:31.214
31 We Got the TROTS! 22  1:08:20.915 1:10:50.000 02:29.085
Cody Riddle Lap 1: 15:27.629
Suezann Yorita Lap 2: 19:45.240
Jeff Lowe Lap 3: 17:38.096
Leon Letson Lap 4: 15:29.950
29 Jackson's Lafter Rafter 23  1:06:12.657 1:09:00.000 02:47.343
Jackson Hardy Lap1:  20:26.693
Chris Diaz Lap 2: 15:19.527
Lauren Ehlke Lap 3: 14:49.958
Collin Ciarlo Lap 4: 15:36.479
34 Goofy Squirrels 27  1:13:31.426 1:09:05.000 04:26.426
Paul Dallmann Lap 1: 15:54.615
Lindsey Campbell Lap 2: 18:39.364
Pam Jaszkowiak Lap 3: 19:21.036
Jadin Campbell Lap 4: 19:36.411
Lean, Mean, Green Bean Casserole
8 Machine 32 1:20:11.382 1:25:00.000 04:48.618
Kelsey Nelson Lap 1: 17:00.745
Jenna Kilzer Lap 2: 26:00.917
Jimmy Mendizabal Lap 3: 19:38.832
Henry Hitt Lap 4: 17:30.888
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Division

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

Place
Div

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Boise YStriders

2018 Turkey Trot Relay

Bib Team Name

25

38

50

36

21

55

28

Gravy is a food group
Guy Orozco

Fawn Bowers

Steven Pote

Brett Richard

Running for Stuffing
Michelle Hancock
Amanda Hancock
Darian Bell

Thomas Hancock

Running from problems
Eric Steffens

Michelle Steffens

Oliver Maron

Adriane Maron

Puppy's Love
Puppy Love
Lydia .

Cassie .

Barb .

Tipsy Turkeys
Marissa Pekarek
Quin McLaughlin
Jose Cordova
Jake Slater

Doing it for the pie too!
Ike Kimball

Erin Keen

Mark Damm

Brennan Keen

Bandanna
Buie Jeanette
Harris Rich
Fuller Max
Rencher Brian

Free Bird
Charlye Hahn
Amber Goodchild
Britta Ernst

Jeff Walker

www.ProRaceTiming.com

CoEd Results

11/17/2018

Place
OA

34
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

35
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

39
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

41
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

42
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

43
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

46
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

49
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time

1:07:15.103 1:12:14.000
18:01.271
18:36.603
14:48.260
15:48.969

1:07:56.061 1:13:00.000
18:14.407
18:21.919
17:26.492
13:563.243

1:20:35.955
18:32.727
27:00.712
18:22.250
16:40.266

1:27:00.000

1:17:49.162
24:31.862
17:23.270
16:22.203
19:31.827

1:25:00.000

1:09:39.292
16:55.838
18:48.485
19:29.112
14:25.857

1:17:00.000

1:05:57.910
17:07.083
17:39.272
17:49.967
13:21.588

1:13:30.000

1:20:49.786
32:10.614
13:38.913
15:37.852
19:22.407

1:30:00.000

1:47:37.477
41:07.374
26:05.274
22:31.394
17:53.435

1:35:03.000

Prediction Difference

04:58.897

05:03.939

06:24.045

07:10.838

07:20.708

07:32.090

09:10.214

12:34.477

Page 2 of 2



Division
Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Place
Div

1

Boise YStriders
2018 Turkey Trot Relay
Family Results

Place
Bib Team Name OA Time Prediction Difference
53 Triple Turkey Threat 1 1:22:22.581 1:22:17.000 00:05.581
Erica McGinnis Lap 1: 15:42.819
Felicia Hawkins Lap 2: 18:01.863
Sophia McGinnis Lap 3: 30:51.854
Boyd Hawkins Lap 4: 17:46.045
35 Run Kurtz Run 1 1:20:58.812 1:22:00.000 01:01.188
Max Kurtz Lap 1: 18:39.465
Jordan Kurtz Lap 2: 25:52.791
Kelly Kurtz Lap 3: 19:27.220
Joe Kurtz Lap 4: 16:59.336
54 ldaho Speed Turkeys 17 58:24.905 1:00:00.000 01:35.095
Brent Johnson Lap 1: 14:59.403
Jim . Lap 2: 14:42.052
Jake . Lap 3: 14:17.803
Luke . Lap 4: 14:25.647
48 DAWABA 21 1:17:18.334 1:19:45.000 02:26.666
Craig Dale Lap 1: 25:17.632
Jamie . Lap 2: 18:15.821
Ethan . Lap 3: 17:41.701
Grady . Lap 4: 16:03.180
40 Best of the "Baste" 25 1:33:21.336 1:30:20.000 03:01.336
JaymelLynn Andersen Lap1:  23:58.305
Bryann Gregg Lap 2: 29:01.315
Glenn Robinette Lap 3: 25:18.439
Rebekah . Lap 4: 15:03.277
24 Yammers 30 1:10:22.043 1:15:00.000 04:37.957
Katie O'Shea Lap 1: 18:12.637
Kaie O'Shea Lap 2: 17:24.002
Katie O'Shea Lap 3: 17:36.004
Kaie O'Shea Lap 4: 17:09.400
20 Super Klein Speed 52  2:10:29.982 1:43:00.000 27:29.982
Matt Klein Lap 1: 35:47.514
Tricia Klein Lap 2: 40:13.782
Mireya Klein Lap 3:  38:35.377
Ellie Klein Lap 4: 15:53.309
44 JWAG 2 53  1:30:51.233 2:00:00.000 29:08.767
Kelly Gissel Lap 1: 22:42.054
Jessica . Lap 2: 22:04.429
MacKenzie . Lap 3: 24:29.469
Madeline . Lap 4: 21:35.281

www.ProRaceTiming.com 11/17/2018
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Place
Division Div Bib
Jen and Jakes 1 15

Jen and Jakes 2 13

Jen and Jakes 3 6

Jen and Jakes 4 14

Jen and Jakes 5 19

Jen and Jakes 6 12

Jen and Jakes 7 18

Jen and Jakes DNS 16

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders

2018 Turkey Trot Relay
Jen and Jakes Results

Team Name

Pumpkin Pie-Rats CTC#5
Corbin Fluckiger

Kenny Hancock

Joey Rudser

Danaka King

Cranberry Crush CTC #7
Elana Russell

Alaina Palmer

Laura Harris

Victoria Pitcher

Three Engineers and an Accountant
Matt the Engineer

Brock the Engineer

Noah the Engineer

Will the Accountant

Who Are Those Fast Girls? CTC#6
Julitzy Hernandez

Lily Neff

Karina Demesmin

Gabby Van Dahlen

Turkey Foot CTC #1
Braydon Wade
Eddie Rudger

Calvin Smith
Jackson Smith

Just Winging It!!! CTC #
Aspen Johnson

Lily Stroud

Olivia Williamson

Mia Williams

Lake Lowell Pilgrims CTC #2
Scooter McLane

Aaron Williamson

Titus McLane

Isaac Williamson

Team Turkey Lips CTC#4
Noah Jensen

Tanner Jensen

Zakin Bolander

Joel King

11/17/2018

Place
OA

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

10
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

12
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

18
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

20
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

44
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

48
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

DNS
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time Prediction
1:04:07.610 1:04:24.000
14:30.585 16:06.000
16:24.567 16:06.000
18:48.270 16:00.000
14:24.188 16:12.000
1:12:04.820 1:11:20.000
20:23.948 17:50.000
17:06.130 17:50.000
17:44.806 17:50.000
16:49.936 17:50.000
56:19.543 57:30.000
13:07.868
13:10.771
17:52.894
12:08.010
57:08.772 58:58.000
14:38.110  14:44.000
14:29.358 14:44.000
15:13.415 14:45.000
12:47.889 14:45.000
59:55.105 1:02:10.000
14:37.685 16:05.000
16:49.435 16:00.000
16:34.312  15:00.000
11:53.673 15:05.000
1:08:44.940 1:16:28.000
22:36.155 19:07.000
15:58.750 19:07.000
14:58.944  19:07.000
15:11.091  19:07.000
1:15:50.825 1:04:30.000
29:36.971  16:30.000
13:30.487 16:00.000
17:16.867 16:35.000
15:26.500 15:25.000
00:00.000 1:01:30.000
15:15.000
15:15.000
16:00.000
15:00.000
Page 1 of 2



Difference
00:16.390
01:35.415
00:18.567
02:48.270
01:47.812

00:44.820
02:33.948
00:43.870
00:05.194
01:00.064

01:10.457

01:49.228
00:05.890
00:14.642
00:28.415
01:57.111

02:14.895
01:27.315
00:49.435
01:34.312
03:11.327

07:43.060
03:29.155
03:08.250
04:08.056
03:55.909

11:20.825
13:06.971
02:29.513
00:41.867
00:01.500

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div

Place

Bib Team Name OA

26 Boise River Running Club 2
Patti Bellan Lap 1:
Christine Olen Lap 2:
Werner Hoeger Lap 3:
Reid Harter Lap 4:

49 50 Shades of Gravy 15
Ben Simko Lap 1:
Beth Markley Lap 2:
Kathleen Simko Lap 3:
Mike Markley Lap 4:

33 The Devine’s 19
Shana Cooper Lap 1:
Joann Devine Lap 2:
Rosalinda Ramos Lap 3:
Renae Woodard Lap 4:

1 Jogging Jennys 26
Amy Latta Lap 1:
Jen Wersland Lap 2:
Barb Hutchinson Lap 3:
Megan Wisenski Lap 4:

4 Screamin' Warthogs 31
Jodie Gleason Lap 1:
Brian Gleason Lap 2:
Michelle Mazzara Lap 3:
Susan Wright Lap 4:

51 Foxy Loxy and the Cocky Lockies 37
SCOTT SWAN Lap 1:
MATT STEUART Lap 2:
JASON HILL Lap 3:
KERI SWAN Lap 4:

2 Drunk Aunts 40
Darla Wilson Lap 1:
Terri Ghering Lap 2:
Jamie Simpson Lap 3:
Shelly Wisenski Lap 4:

43 Sweet Potatoes 54
Patty Smith Lap 1:
Becky Goodspeed Lap 2:
Laveta Overman Lap 3:
Debbie Boone Lap 4:

11/17/2018

Boise YStriders

2018 Turkey Trot Relay
Masters Results

Time
57:50.183
12:46.742
13:00.786
14:39.219
17:23.436

1:21:22.818
21:15.233
22:10.442
18:41.926
19:15.217

1:25:09.019
18:09.902
17:40.082
19:43.473
29:35.562

1:33:00.320
19:28.188
26:48.042
18:03.176
28:40.914

1:31:28.347
27:14.527
23:51.827
20:05.720
20:16.273

1:13:51.671
16:03.655
16:09.819
18:18.910
23:19.287

1:32:52.209
24:50.450
21:17.355
18:02.430
28:41.974

1:49:49.817
31:46.774
26:22.015
26:15.288
25:25.740

Prediction Difference

58:00.000

1:20:00.000
19:30.000
23:00.000
18:47.000
18:43.000

1:27:00.000

1:29:00.000

1:36:08.000

1:08:20.000

1:26:00.000

1:13:30.000

00:09.817

01:22.818
01:45.233
00:49.558
00:05.074
00:32.217

01:50.981

04:00.320

04:39.653

05:31.671

06:52.209

36:19.817
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Boise YStriders
2018 Turkey Trot Relay
Mens Results

Place Place

Division Div Bib Team Name OA Time Prediction Difference

Mens 1 11 Winged-Beasts CTC #9 7 59:02.223 59:30.000 00:27.777
Ryan O'Dell Lap 1: 13:48.071  14:45.000 00:56.929
Logan Forester Lap 2: 15:35.654  14:45.000 00:50.654
Allan Oney Lap 3: 13:55.897  15:00.000 01:04.103
Brian Faulks Lap 4: 15:42.601  15:00.000 00:42.601

Mens 2 17 Chicken Dinner Roadrunners CTC#3 13 53:29.995 52:17.000 01:12.995
Braiden Park Lap 1: 14:37.107 13:04.000 01:33.107
Bryan Pelayo Lap 2: 12:31.768 13:04.000 00:32.232
Sam Fish Lap 3: 12:42.249 13:04.000 00:21.751
Micah Faulks Lap 4: 13:38.871  13:05.000 00:33.871

Mens 3 10 Sweet Taters CTC #10 33 47:06.841 52:05.000 04:58.159
Seth Babel Lap 1: 11:43.496 13:00.000 01:16.504
Jamar Lopez-Gowen Lap 2: 12:04.918 13:00.000 00:55.082
Josh Boyer Lap 3: 11:08.998 13:00.000 01:51.002
Marcos Avila Lap 4: 12:09.429 13:05.000 00:55.571

Mens 4 30 Team Tryptophan 47  1:44:39.025 1:34:05.000 10:34.025
Bob Hahn Lap 1: 41:08.326
Patrick Loftus Lap 2: 26:07.382
Phil Miller Lap 3: 22:29.518
Matt Rankin Lap 4: 14:53.799

Mens 5 9 T-Rex Turkeys CTC #11 50 47:25.505 1:02:02.000 14:36.495
Sean Standley Lap 1: 11:38.856  15:30.000 03:51.144
Max Standley Lap 2: 12:08.090 15:30.000 03:21.910
Ali Juarez Lap 3: 11:31.569  15:31.000 03:59.431
Cruz Flores Lap 4: 12:06.990 15:31.000 03:24.010

www.ProRaceTiming.com 11/17/2018 Page 1 of 1



Division
Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1

Boise YStriders

2018 Turkey Trot Relay

Womens Results

Place
Bib Team Name OA
41 Mrs. Idaho Chicks 6
Courtney Lehosit Lap 1:
Cristina Drake Lap 2:
Michelle Grice Lap 3:
Lisa Southern Lap 4:
3 Basted Gibblets 8
Cristina Viveros Lap 1:
Sam Wilson Lap 2:
Kat Lizarraga Lap 3:
Cristina Viveros Lap 4:
27 Sole Sistas 16
Agne Miller Lap 1:
Deborah Ausman Lap 2:
Sandy Vaughn Lap 3:
Janice Cooper Lap 4:
45 Hillsdale Herons 24
Kerry Elder Lap 1:
Julie Barber Lap 2:
Jilene Arnold Lap 3:
Khristie Bair Lap 4:
42 And in last place... 28
Sylvia Veal Lap 1:
Tessa Valero Lap 2:
Rachel Canan Lap 3:
Janne Knight Lap 4:
47 Fast, Female and Fowl 29
Naomi Kerns Lap 1:
Taylor Mossman Lap 2:
Jyl Glancey Lap 3:
Lisa O'hara Lap 4:
46 Gobble Gobble, Run, and Wobble 36
Andrea Alverez Lap 1:
Amelia Alverez Lap 2:
Anita-Nell Swanson Lap 3:
Brittney Paulson Lap 4:
22 Doing it for the pie! 38
Jami Dye Lap 1:
Christy Colucci Lap 2:
Kris Collins Lap 3:
Lynn Humphry Lap 4:
11/17/2018

Time
1:20:36.006
18:35.835
20:41.296
21:25.374
19:53.501

1:19:58.568
19:24.197
16:58.859
19:44.846
23:50.666

1:19:52.598
17:34.806
19:34.642
23:05.188
19:37.962

1:18:24.099
19:05.765
18:47.653
22:13.908
18:16.773

1:10:04.440
14:19.349
18:26.928
19:34.408
17:43.755

1:14:36.556
17:40.442
19:02.374
18:45.844
19:07.896

1:38:01.948
31:47.018
26:18.987
16:23.206
23:32.737

1:24:37.871
23:51.245
24:02.255
20:46.286
15:58.085

Prediction Difference

1:20:09.600

1:19:30.000

1:21:18.000

1:15:32.000

1:05:30.000

1:19:12.000

1:43:30.000

1:30:20.000

00:26.406

00:28.568

01:25.402

02:52.099

04:34.440

04:35.444

05:28.052

05:42.129
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Boise YStriders
2018 Turkey Trot Relay
Womens Results

Place
Division Div Bib Team Name

Womens 9 7 AKA47 and the Hawt Dawgs
AK Whittaker
Angela Hawkins
Amber Knecht
Ashley Kate Whittaker

Womens 10 23 Alameda
Katie Mason

Juanita Davila
Blanca Brandon

www.ProRaceTiming.com

11/17/2018

Place
OA

45
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

51
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time

17:44.264
22:04.932
21:28.947
14:23.153

:18:23.882

19:04.255
19:34.095
20:11.193
19:34.339

Prediction Difference

1:36:00.000

:15:41.296 1:24:30.000 08:48.704

17:36.118
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Place
OA
15

45

51

28

46

25

Boise YStriders
2018 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Name
Place

Team Name Bib Div Division
50 Shades of Gravy 49 2 Masters
Ben Simko Lap 1:
Beth Markley Lap 2:
Kathleen Simko Lap 3:
Mike Markley Lap 4:
AKA47 and the Hawt Dawgs 7 9 Womens
AK Whittaker Lap 1:
Angela Hawkins Lap 2:
Amber Knecht Lap 3:
Ashley Kate Whittaker Lap 4:
Alameda 23 10 Womens
. Lap 1:
Katie Mason Lap 2:
Juanita Davila Lap 3:
Blanca Brandon Lap 4:
And in last place... 42 5 Womens
Sylvia Veal Lap 1:
Tessa Valero Lap 2:
Rachel Canan Lap 3:
Janne Knight Lap 4:
Bandanna 55 15 CoEd
Buie Jeanette Lap 1:
Harris Rich Lap 2:
Fuller Max Lap 3:
Rencher Brian Lap 4:
Basted Gibblets 3 2 Womens
Cristina Viveros Lap 1:
Sam Wilson Lap 2:
Kat Lizarraga Lap 3:
Cristina Viveros Lap 4:
Best of the "Baste™ 40 5 Family
JaymeLynn Andersen Lap 1:
Bryann Gregg Lap 2:
Glenn Robinette Lap 3:
Rebekah . Lap 4:
Boise River Running Club 26 1 Masters
Patti Bellan Lap 1:
Christine Olen Lap 2:
Werner Hoeger Lap 3:
Reid Harter Lap 4:

www.ProRaceTiming.com

11/17/2018

Time
1:21:22.818
21:15.233
22:10.442
18:41.926
19:15.217

1:15:41.296
17:44.264
22:04.932
21:28.947
14:23.153

1:18:23.882
19:04.255
19:34.095
20:11.193
19:34.339

1:10:04.440
14:19.349
18:26.928
19:34.408
17:43.755

1:20:49.786
32:10.614
13:38.913
15:37.852
19:22.407

1:19:58.568
19:24.197
16:58.859
19:44.846
23:50.666

1:33:21.336
23:58.305
29:01.315
25:18.439
15:03.277

57:50.183
12:46.742
13:00.786
14:39.219
17:23.436

Prediction Difference
1:20:00.000 01:22.818
19:30.000 01:45.233
23:00.000 00:49.558
18:47.000 00:05.074
18:43.000 00:32.217

1:24:30.000 08:48.704

1:36:00.000 17:36.118

1:05:30.000 04:34.440

1:30:00.000 09:10.214

1:19:30.000 00:28.568

1:30:20.000 03:01.336

58:00.000 00:09.817
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Place
OA
13

10

21

43

38

40

29

37

Team Name

Chicken Dinner Roadrunners CTC#3

Braiden Park
Bryan Pelayo
Sam Fish

Micah Faulks

Cranberry Crush CTC #7
Elana Russell

Alaina Palmer

Laura Harris

Victoria Pitcher

DAWABA
Craig Dale
Jamie .
Ethan .
Grady .

Doing it for the pie too!
Ike Kimball

Erin Keen

Mark Damm

Brennan Keen

Doing it for the pie!
Jami Dye

Christy Colucci

Kris Collins

Lynn Humphry

Drunk Aunts
Darla Wilson
Terri Ghering
Jamie Simpson
Shelly Wisenski

Fast, Female and Fowl
Naomi Kerns

Taylor Mossman

Jyl Glancey

Lisa O'hara

Foxy Loxy and the Cocky Lockies
SCOTT SWAN

MATT STEUART

JASON HILL

KERI SWAN

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders
2018 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Name

Place

Bib Div Division

17

13

48

21

22

47

51

2 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

4  Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

14 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

8 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

7 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/17/2018

Time
53:29.995
14:37.107
12:31.768
12:42.249
13:38.871

1:12:04.820
20:23.948
17:06.130
17:44.806
16:49.936

1:17:18.334
25:17.632
18:15.821
17:41.701
16:03.180

1:05:57.910
17:07.083
17:39.272
17:49.967
13:21.588

1:24:37.871
23:51.245
24:02.255
20:46.286
15:58.085

1:32:52.209
24:50.450
21:17.355
18:02.430
28:41.974

1:14:36.556
17:40.442
19:02.374
18:45.844
19:07.896

1:13:51.671
16:03.655
16:09.819
18:18.910
23:19.287

Prediction Difference

52:17.000
13:04.000
13:04.000
13:04.000
13:05.000

1:11:20.000
17:50.000
17:50.000
17:50.000
17:50.000

1:19:45.000

1:13:30.000

1:30:20.000

1:26:00.000

1:19:12.000

1:08:20.000

01:12.995
01:33.107
00:32.232
00:21.751
00:33.871

00:44.820
02:33.948
00:43.870
00:05.194
01:00.064

02:26.666

07:32.090

05:42.129

06:52.209

04:35.444

05:31.671
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Place
OA
49

36

27

34

24

17

23

Team Name
Free Bird
Charlye Hahn
Amber Goodchild
Britta Ernst

Jeff Walker

Gobble Gobble, Run, and Wobble
Andrea Alverez

Amelia Alverez

Anita-Nell Swanson

Brittney Paulson

Gobs & Jennys
Madi Kelley
Kiana Scott

Jeff Kelley
Jared Scott

Goofy Squirrels
Paul Dallmann
Lindsey Campbell
Pam Jaszkowiak
Jadin Campbell

Gravy is a food group
Guy Orozco

Fawn Bowers

Steven Pote

Brett Richard

Hillsdale Herons
Kerry Elder

Julie Barber
Jilene Arnold
Khristie Bair

Idaho Speed Turkeys
Brent Johnson

Jim .

Jake .

Luke .

Jackson's Lafter Rafter
Jackson Hardy

Chris Diaz

Lauren Ehlke

Collin Ciarlo

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders
2018 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Name

Place

Bib Div Division

28

46

39

34

25

45

54

29

16 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

7 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

7 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

9 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

4 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3  Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/17/2018

Time
1:47:37.477
41:07.374
26:05.274
22:31.394
17:53.435

1:38:01.948
31:47.018
26:18.987
16:23.206
23:32.737

1:16:40.409
18:50.862
18:59.036
19:03.200
19:47.311

1:13:31.426
15:54.615
18:39.364
19:21.036
19:36.411

1:07:15.103
18:01.271
18:36.603
14:48.260
15:48.969

1:18:24.099
19:05.765
18:47.653
22:13.908
18:16.773

58:24.905
14:59.403
14:42.052
14:17.803
14:25.647

1:06:12.657

20:26.693
15:19.527
14:49.958
15:36.479

Prediction Difference
1:35:03.000 12:34.477

1:43:30.000 05:28.052

1:16:10.000 00:30.409
18:30.000 00:20.862
20:00.000 01:00.964
19:00.000 00:03.200
18:40.000 01:07.311

1:09:05.000 04:26.426

1:12:14.000 04:58.897

1:15:32.000 02:52.099

1:00:00.000 01:35.095

1:09:00.000 02:47.343
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Place
OA
26

44

53

48

32

Team Name
Jogging Jennys
Amy Latta

Jen Wersland
Barb Hutchinson
Megan Wisenski

Just Winging It!!! CTC #
Aspen Johnson

Lily Stroud

Olivia Williamson

Mia Williams

JWAG 2
Kelly Gissel
Jessica .
MacKenzie .
Madeline .

Lake Lowell Pilgrims CTC #2
Scooter McLane

Aaron Williamson

Titus McLane

Isaac Williamson

Lean, Mean, Green Bean Casserole
Machine

Kelsey Nelson

Jenna Kilzer

Jimmy Mendizabal

Henry Hitt

Mrs. Idaho Chicks
Courtney Lehosit
Cristina Drake
Michelle Grice

Lisa Southern

Poulty in Motion
Holly Suit

Ashly Eickmeier
Adam Eickmeier
Brett Hoover

Pumpkin Pie-Rats CTC#5
Corbin Fluckiger

Kenny Hancock

Joey Rudser

Danaka King

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders
2018 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Name

Place

Bib Div

1

12

44

18

4

32

15

4

Division
Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/17/2018

Time
1:33:00.320
19:28.188
26:48.042
18:03.176
28:40.914

1:08:44.940
22:36.155
15:58.750
14:58.944
15:11.091

1:30:51.233
22:42.054
22:04.429
24:29.469
21:35.281

1:15:50.825
29:36.971
13:30.487
17:16.867
15:26.500

1:20:11.382
17:00.745
26:00.917
19:38.832
17:30.888

1:20:36.006
18:35.835
20:41.296
21:25.374
19:53.501

1:14:46.057
17:19.743
17:27.028
18:28.272
21:31.014

1:04:07.610
14:30.585
16:24.567
18:48.270
14:24.188

Prediction Difference
1:29:00.000 04:00.320

1:16:28.000 07:43.060
19:07.000 03:29.155
19:07.000 03:08.250
19:07.000 04:08.056
19:07.000 03:55.909

2:00:00.000 29:08.767

1:04:30.000 11:20.825
16:30.000 13:06.971
16:00.000 02:29.513
16:35.000 00:41.867
15:25.000 00:01.500

1:25:00.000 04:48.618

1:20:09.600 00:26.406

1:14:36.100 00:09.957

1:04:24.000 00:16.390
16:06.000 01:35.415
16:06.000 00:18.567
16:00.000 02:48.270
16:12.000 01:47.812
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Place
OA Team Name

41 Puppy's Love
Puppy Love
Lydia .

Cassie .
Barb .

14 RC Trotters
Kent Ness
Ken Killingbeck
Tandy Killingbeck
Beth Dudley

11  Run Kurtz Run
Max Kurtz
Jordan Kurtz
Kelly Kurtz
Joe Kurtz

35 Running for Stuffing
Michelle Hancock
Amanda Hancock
Darian Bell
Thomas Hancock

39 Running from problems
Eric Steffens
Michelle Steffens
Oliver Maron
Adriane Maron

31 Screamin' Warthogs
Jodie Gleason
Brian Gleason
Michelle Mazzara
Susan Wright

4  Shu's Turkey Trotters
Todd Kirk
Leone Rusher
Sean Olson
Alex Olson

16 Sole Sistas
Agne Miller
Deborah Ausman
Sandy Vaughn
Janice Cooper

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders
2018 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Name

Place
Bib Div Division

36 12 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

37 4 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

35 2  Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

38 10 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

50 11 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

52 2 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

27 3 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/17/2018

Time

1:17:49.162
24:31.862
17:23.270
16:22.203
19:31.827

1:13:58.087
17:30.355
22:13.125
16:43.393
17:31.214

1:20:58.812
18:39.465
25:52.791
19:27.220
16:59.336

1:07:56.061
18:14.407
18:21.919
17:26.492
13:53.243

1:20:35.955
18:32.727
27:00.712
18:22.250
16:40.266

1:31:28.347
27:14.527
23:51.827
20:05.720
20:16.273

1:02:36.152
12:08.167
15:25.159
19:00.821
16:02.005

1:19:52.598
17:34.806
19:34.642
23:05.188
19:37.962

Prediction Difference

1:25:00.000 07:10.838

1:12:40.000 01:18.087

1:22:00.000 01:01.188

1:13:00.000 05:03.939

1:27:00.000 06:24.045

1:36:08.000 04:39.653

1:02:25.000 00:11.152

1:21:18.000 01:25.402
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Place
OA

52

54

33

47

DNS

19

12

42

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Team Name

Super Klein Speed
Matt Klein

Tricia Klein

Mireya Klein

Ellie Klein

Sweet Potatoes
Patty Smith

Becky Goodspeed
Laveta Overman
Debbie Boone

Sweet Taters CTC #10

Seth Babel

Jamar Lopez-Gowen
Josh Boyer

Marcos Avila

Team Tryptophan
Bob Hahn

Patrick Loftus

Phil Miller

Matt Rankin

Team Turkey Lips CTC#4

Noah Jensen
Tanner Jensen
Zakin Bolander
Joel King

The Devine’s
Shana Cooper
Joann Devine
Rosalinda Ramos
Renae Woodard

Three Engineers and an Accountant

Matt the Engineer

Brock the Engineer
Noah the Engineer
Will the Accountant

Tipsy Turkeys
Marissa Pekarek
Quin McLaughlin
Jose Cordova
Jake Slater

Boise YStriders

2018 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Name

Place
Bib Div Division

20 7 Family

43 8 Masters

10 3 Mens

30 4 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

16 DNS Jen and Jakes

33 3

Masters

6 3

5 13 CoEd

11/17/2018

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jen and Jakes
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time

2:10:29.982
35:47.514
40:13.782
38:35.377
15:53.309

1:49:49.817
31:46.774
26:22.015
26:15.288
25:25.740

47:06.841
11:43.496
12:04.918
11:08.998
12:09.429

1:44:39.025
41:08.326
26:07.382
22:29.518
14:53.799

00:00.000

1:25:09.019
18:09.902
17:40.082
19:43.473
29:35.562

56:19.543
13:07.868
13:10.771
17:52.894
12:08.010

1:09:39.292
16:55.838
18:48.485
19:29.112
14:25.857

Prediction Difference

1:43:00.000

1:13:30.000

52:05.000
13:00.000
13:00.000
13:00.000
13:05.000

1:34:05.000

1:01:30.000
15:15.000
15:15.000
16:00.000
15:00.000

1:27:00.000

57:30.000

1:17:00.000

27:29.982

36:19.817

04:58.159
01:16.504
00:55.082
01:51.002
00:55.571

10:34.025

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

01:50.981

01:10.457

07:20.708
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Place
OA

50

20

22

18

30

Team Name

T-Rex Turkeys CTC #11
Sean Standley

Max Standley

Ali Juarez

Cruz Flores

Triple Turkey Threat
Erica McGinnis
Felicia Hawkins
Sophia McGinnis
Boyd Hawkins

Turkey Foot CTC #1
Braydon Wade
Eddie Rudger

Calvin Smith
Jackson Smith

We Got the TROTS!
Cody Riddle
Suezann Yorita

Jeff Lowe

Leon Letson

Who Are Those Fast Girls? CTC#6

Julitzy Hernandez
Lily Neff

Karina Demesmin
Gabby Van Dahlen

Winged-Beasts CTC #9
Ryan O'Dell

Logan Forester

Allan Oney

Brian Faulks

Yammers

Katie O'Shea
Kaie O'Shea
Katie O'Shea
Kaie O'Shea

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders
2018 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Name

Place

Bib Div Division

9 5 Mens

53 1

Family

19 5

31 5 CoEd

11 1 Mens

24 6 Family

11/17/2018

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jen and Jakes
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jen and Jakes
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time

47:25.505 1:02:02.000

11:38.856  15:30.000
12:08.090 15:30.000
11:31.569  15:31.000
12:06.990 15:31.000

:122:22.581 1:22:17.000

15:42.819
18:01.863
30:51.854
17:46.045

59:55.105 1:02:10.000

14:37.685 16:05.000
16:49.435 16:00.000
16:34.312  15:00.000
11:563.673  15:05.000

:08:20.915 1:10:50.000

15:27.629

19:45.240

17:38.096

15:29.950

57:08.772  58:58.000
14:38.110  14:44.000
14:29.358  14:44.000
15:13.415  14:45.000
12:47.889  14:45.000
59:02.223 59:30.000
13:48.071  14:45.000
15:35.654  14:45.000
13:565.897  15:00.000
15:42.601  15:00.000

:10:22.043 1:15:00.000

18:12.637
17:24.002
17:36.004
17:09.400

Prediction Difference

14:36.495
03:51.144
03:21.910
03:59.431
03:24.010

00:05.581

02:14.895
01:27.315
00:49.435
01:34.312
03:11.327

02:29.085

01:49.228
00:05.890
00:14.642
00:28.415
01:57.111

00:27.777
00:56.929
00:50.654
01:04.103
00:42.601

04:37.957
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Place
OA
26

40

31

42

12

45

32

Team Name
Jogging Jennys
Amy Latta

Jen Wersland
Barb Hutchinson
Megan Wisenski

Drunk Aunts
Darla Wilson
Terri Ghering
Jamie Simpson
Shelly Wisenski

Basted Gibblets
Cristina Viveros
Sam Wilson

Kat Lizarraga
Cristina Viveros

Screamin' Warthogs
Jodie Gleason

Brian Gleason
Michelle Mazzara
Susan Wright

Tipsy Turkeys
Marissa Pekarek
Quin McLaughlin
Jose Cordova
Jake Slater

Three Engineers and an Accountant
Matt the Engineer

Brock the Engineer

Noah the Engineer

Will the Accountant

AK47 and the Hawt Dawgs
AK Whittaker

Angela Hawkins

Amber Knecht

Ashley Kate Whittaker

Lean, Mean, Green Bean Casserole
Machine

Kelsey Nelson

Jenna Kilzer

Jimmy Mendizabal

Henry Hitt

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders
2018 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib

Place

Bib Div Division

1

4 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

7 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

5 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

13 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3 Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

9 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

8 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/17/2018

Time
1:33:00.320
19:28.188
26:48.042
18:03.176
28:40.914

1:32:52.209
24:50.450
21:17.355
18:02.430
28:41.974

1:19:58.568
19:24.197
16:58.859
19:44.846
23:50.666

1:31:28.347
27:14.527
23:51.827
20:05.720
20:16.273

1:09:39.292
16:55.838
18:48.485
19:29.112
14:25.857

56:19.543
13:07.868
13:10.771
17:52.894
12:08.010

1:15:41.296
17:44.264
22:04.932
21:28.947
14:23.153

1:20:11.382
17:00.745
26:00.917
19:38.832
17:30.888

Prediction Difference
1:29:00.000 04:00.320

1:26:00.000 06:52.209

1:19:30.000 00:28.568

1:36:08.000 04:39.653

1:17:00.000 07:20.708

57:30.000 01:10.457

1:24:30.000 08:48.704

1:25:00.000 04:48.618
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Place
OA

50

33

44

10

18

DNS

Team Name

T-Rex Turkeys CTC #11
Sean Standley

Max Standley

Ali Juarez

Cruz Flores

Sweet Taters CTC #10
Seth Babel

Jamar Lopez-Gowen
Josh Boyer

Marcos Avila

Winged-Beasts CTC #9
Ryan O'Dell

Logan Forester

Allan Oney

Brian Faulks

Just Winging It!!! CTC #
Aspen Johnson

Lily Stroud

Olivia Williamson

Mia Williams

Cranberry Crush CTC #7
Elana Russell

Alaina Palmer

Laura Harris

Victoria Pitcher

Who Are Those Fast Girls? CTC#6
Julitzy Hernandez

Lily Neff

Karina Demesmin

Gabby Van Dahlen

Pumpkin Pie-Rats CTC#5
Corbin Fluckiger

Kenny Hancock

Joey Rudser

Danaka King

Team Turkey Lips CTC#4
Noah Jensen

Tanner Jensen

Zakin Bolander

Joel King

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders
2018 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Bib

Place
Bib Div

9 5

10 3

11 1

12 6

13 2

14 4

15 1

16 DNS

Division

Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/17/2018

:08:44.940 1

:12:04.820 1

:04:07.610 1

Time

47:25.505 1:
11:38.856
12:08.090
11:31.569
12:06.990

47:06.841
11:43.496
12:04.918
11:08.998
12:09.429

59:02.223
13:48.071
15:35.654
13:55.897
15:42.601

22:36.155
15:58.750
14:58.944
15:11.091

20:23.948
17:06.130
17:44.806
16:49.936

57:08.772
14:38.110
14:29.358
15:13.415
12:47.889

14:30.585
16:24.567
18:48.270
14:24.188

00:00.000 1:

:16:28.000

:11:20.000

:04:24.000

Prediction Difference

02:02.000
15:30.000
15:30.000
15:31.000
15:31.000

14:36.495
03:51.144
03:21.910
03:59.431
03:24.010

52:05.000
13:00.000
13:00.000
13:00.000
13:05.000

04:58.159
01:16.504
00:55.082
01:51.002
00:55.571

59:30.000
14:45.000
14:45.000
15:00.000
15:00.000

00:27.777
00:56.929
00:50.654
01:04.103
00:42.601

07:43.060
03:29.155
03:08.250
04:08.056
03:55.909

19:07.000
19:07.000
19:07.000
19:07.000

00:44.820
02:33.948
00:43.870
00:05.194
01:00.064

17:50.000
17:50.000
17:50.000
17:50.000

58:58.000
14:44.000
14:44.000
14:45.000
14:45.000

01:49.228
00:05.890
00:14.642
00:28.415
01:57.111

00:16.390
01:35.415
00:18.567
02:48.270
01:47.812

16:06.000
16:06.000
16:00.000
16:12.000

01:30.000
15:15.000
15:15.000
16:00.000
15:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

13

48

20

52

43

38

51

30

Team Name

Chicken Dinner Roadrunners CTC#3
Braiden Park

Bryan Pelayo

Sam Fish

Micah Faulks

Lake Lowell Pilgrims CTC #2
Scooter McLane

Aaron Williamson

Titus McLane

Isaac Williamson

Turkey Foot CTC #1
Braydon Wade
Eddie Rudger

Calvin Smith
Jackson Smith

Super Klein Speed
Matt Klein

Tricia Klein

Mireya Klein

Ellie Klein

Doing it for the pie too!
Ike Kimball

Erin Keen

Mark Damm

Brennan Keen

Doing it for the pie!
Jami Dye

Christy Colucci

Kris Collins

Lynn Humphry

Alameda

Katie Mason
Juanita Davila
Blanca Brandon

Yammers

Katie O'Shea
Kaie O'Shea
Katie O'Shea
Kaie O'Shea

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders
2018 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Bib

Place

Bib Div

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

2

14

10

Division

Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/17/2018

Time

53:29.995
14:37.107
12:31.768
12:42.249
13:38.871

1:15:50.825
29:36.971
13:30.487
17:16.867
15:26.500

59:55.105
14:37.685
16:49.435
16:34.312
11:563.673

2:10:29.982

35:47.514
40:13.782
38:35.377
15:53.309

1:05:57.910
17:07.083
17:39.272
17:49.967
13:21.588

1:24:37.871
23:51.245
24:02.255
20:46.286
15:58.085

1:18:23.882
19:04.255
19:34.095
20:11.193
19:34.339

1:10:22.043
18:12.637
17:24.002
17:36.004
17:09.400

Prediction Difference

52:17.000
13:04.000
13:04.000
13:04.000
13:05.000

1:04:30.000
16:30.000
16:00.000
16:35.000
15:25.000

1:02:10.000
16:05.000
16:00.000
15:00.000
15:05.000

1:43:00.000

1:13:30.000

1:30:20.000

1:36:00.000

1:15:00.000

01:12.995
01:33.107
00:32.232
00:21.751
00:33.871

11:20.825
13:06.971
02:29.513
00:41.867
00:01.500

02:14.895
01:27.315
00:49.435
01:34.312
03:11.327

27:29.982

07:32.090

05:42.129

17:36.118

04:37.957
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Place
OA

34

16

49

23

47

22

Team Name

Gravy is a food group
Guy Orozco

Fawn Bowers

Steven Pote

Brett Richard

Boise River Running Club

Patti Bellan
Christine Olen
Werner Hoeger
Reid Harter

Sole Sistas
Agne Miller
Deborah Ausman
Sandy Vaughn
Janice Cooper

Free Bird
Charlye Hahn
Amber Goodchild
Britta Ernst

Jeff Walker

Jackson's Lafter Rafter

Jackson Hardy
Chris Diaz
Lauren Ehlke
Collin Ciarlo

Team Tryptophan
Bob Hahn

Patrick Loftus

Phil Miller

Matt Rankin

We Got the TROTS!
Cody Riddle
Suezann Yorita

Jeff Lowe

Leon Letson

Poulty in Motion
Holly Suit

Ashly Eickmeier
Adam Eickmeier
Brett Hoover

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders

2018 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib

Place
Bib Div Division

25 9 CoEd

26 1 Masters
27 3 Womens
28 16 CoEd

29 6 CoEd

30 4 Mens

31 5 CoEd

32 1 CoEd

11/17/2018

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time

1:07:15.103
18:01.271
18:36.603
14:48.260
15:48.969

57:50.183
12:46.742
13:00.786
14:39.219
17:23.436

1:19:52.598
17:34.806
19:34.642
23:05.188
19:37.962

1:47:37.477
41:07.374
26:05.274
22:31.394
17:53.435

1:06:12.657
20:26.693
15:19.527
14:49.958
15:36.479

1:44:39.025
41:08.326
26:07.382
22:29.518
14:53.799

1:08:20.915
15:27.629
19:45.240
17:38.096
15:29.950

1:14:46.057
17:19.743
17:27.028
18:28.272
21:31.014

Prediction Difference

1:12:14.000 04:58.897

58:00.000

00:09.817

1:21:18.000

01:25.402

1:35:03.000

12:34.477

1:09:00.000

02:47.343

1:34:05.000

10:34.025

1:10:50.000

02:29.085

1:14:36.100 00:09.957
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Place
OA

19

27

11

41

14

35

25

Team Name

The Devine’s
Shana Cooper
Joann Devine
Rosalinda Ramos
Renae Woodard

Goofy Squirrels
Paul Dallmann
Lindsey Campbell
Pam Jaszkowiak
Jadin Campbell

Run Kurtz Run
Max Kurtz
Jordan Kurtz
Kelly Kurtz

Joe Kurtz

Puppy's Love
Puppy Love
Lydia .

Cassie .

Barb .

RC Trotters

Kent Ness

Ken Killingbeck
Tandy Killingbeck
Beth Dudley

Running for Stuffing
Michelle Hancock
Amanda Hancock
Darian Bell

Thomas Hancock

Gobs & Jennys
Madi Kelley
Kiana Scott

Jeff Kelley
Jared Scott

Best of the "Baste"
JaymeLynn Andersen
Bryann Gregg

Glenn Robinette
Rebekah .

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders

2018 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib
Place

Bib Div Division
33 3 Masters
34 7 CoEd
35 2  Family
36 12 CoEd
37 4 CoEd
38 10 CoEd
39 3 CoEd
40 5 Family

11/17/2018

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time

1:25:09.019
18:09.902
17:40.082
19:43.473
29:35.562

1:13:31.426
15:54.615
18:39.364
19:21.036
19:36.411

1:20:58.812
18:39.465
25:52.791
19:27.220
16:59.336

1:17:49.162
24:31.862
17:23.270
16:22.203
19:31.827

1:13:58.087
17:30.355
22:13.125
16:43.393
17:31.214

1:07:56.061
18:14.407
18:21.919
17:26.492
13:53.243

1:16:40.409
18:50.862
18:59.036
19:03.200
19:47.311

1:33:21.336
23:58.305
29:01.315
25:18.439
15:03.277

Prediction Difference

1:27:00.000 01:50.981

1:09:05.000 04:26.426

1:22:00.000 01:01.188

1:25:00.000 07:10.838

1:12:40.000 01:18.087

1:13:00.000 05:03.939

1:16:10.000 00:30.409
18:30.000 00:20.862
20:00.000 01:00.964
19:00.000 00:03.200
18:40.000 01:07.311

1:30:20.000 03:01.336

Page 5 of 7



Place

OA Team Name

6

28

54

53

24

36

29

21

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Mrs. Idaho Chicks
Courtney Lehosit
Cristina Drake
Michelle Grice

Lisa Southern

And in last place...

Sylvia Veal
Tessa Valero
Rachel Canan
Janne Knight

Sweet Potatoes
Patty Smith

Becky Goodspeed
Laveta Overman
Debbie Boone

JWAG 2
Kelly Gissel
Jessica .
MacKenzie .
Madeline .

Hillsdale Herons
Kerry Elder

Julie Barber
Jilene Arnold
Khristie Bair

Gobble Gobble, Run, and Wobble

Andrea Alverez
Amelia Alverez

Anita-Nell Swanson

Brittney Paulson

Fast, Female and Fowl

Naomi Kerns
Taylor Mossman
Jyl Glancey

Lisa O'hara

DAWABA
Craig Dale
Jamie .
Ethan .
Grady .

Boise YStriders
2018 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib

Place

Bib Div Division

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

1 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

5 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

8 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

8 Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

4 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

7 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

4  Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/17/2018

Time

1:20:36.006
18:35.835
20:41.296
21:25.374
19:53.501

1:10:04.440
14:19.349
18:26.928
19:34.408
17:43.755

1:49:49.817
31:46.774
26:22.015
26:15.288
25:25.740

1:30:51.233
22:42.054
22:04.429
24:29.469
21:35.281

1:18:24.099
19:05.765
18:47.653
22:13.908
18:16.773

1:38:01.948
31:47.018
26:18.987
16:23.206
23:32.737

1:14:36.556
17:40.442
19:02.374
18:45.844
19:07.896

1:17:18.334
25:17.632
18:15.821
17:41.701
16:03.180

Prediction Difference

1:20:09.600 00:26.406

1:05:30.000 04:34.440

1:13:30.000 36:19.817

2:00:00.000 29:08.767

1:15:32.000 02:52.099

1:43:30.000 05:28.052

1:19:12.000 04:35.444

1:19:45.000 02:26.666
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Place
OA

15

39

37

17

46

Team Name

50 Shades of Gravy
Ben Simko

Beth Markley
Kathleen Simko
Mike Markley

Running from problems

Eric Steffens
Michelle Steffens
Oliver Maron
Adriane Maron

Foxy Loxy and the Cocky Lockies

SCOTT SWAN
MATT STEUART
JASON HILL
KERI SWAN

Shu's Turkey Trotters
Todd Kirk

Leone Rusher

Sean Olson

Alex Olson

Triple Turkey Threat
Erica McGinnis
Felicia Hawkins
Sophia McGinnis
Boyd Hawkins

Idaho Speed Turkeys
Brent Johnson

Jim .

Jake .

Luke .

Bandanna
Buie Jeanette
Harris Rich
Fuller Max
Rencher Brian

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders

2018 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib

Place

Bib Div Division

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

2 Masters
11 CoEd

6 Masters
2 CoEd

1 Family
3  Family
15 CoEd

11/17/2018

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time

1:21:22.818
21:15.233
22:10.442
18:41.926
19:15.217

1:20:35.955
18:32.727
27:00.712
18:22.250
16:40.266

1:13:51.671
16:03.655
16:09.819
18:18.910
23:19.287

1:02:36.152
12:08.167
15:25.159
19:00.821
16:02.005

1:22:22.581
15:42.819
18:01.863
30:51.854
17:46.045

58:24.905
14:59.403
14:42.052
14:17.803
14:25.647

1:20:49.786
32:10.614
13:38.913
15:37.852
19:22.407

Prediction Difference

1:20:00.000
19:30.000
23:00.000
18:47.000
18:43.000

1:27:00.000

1:08:20.000

1:02:25.000

1:22:17.000

1:00:00.000

1:30:00.000

01:22.818
01:45.233
00:49.558
00:05.074
00:32.217

06:24.045

05:31.671

00:11.152

00:05.581

01:35.095

09:10.214
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